
 
 

School of Graduate Studies & School of Rural Public Health 
Academic Calendar 2011-12 

 
Fall 2011 

Date Activity  

Monday, April 11, 2011 Web Registration Opens for Fall 2011 (Closes August 17, 
2011 – 5 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Last day to file proposal  

Thursday, August 25, 2011 New Student Information Meeting  SRPH 

Wednesday, August 24, 2011 Last day to pay tuition & fees 5pm 

Monday, August 29, 2011 1st Class Day  

Thursday, September 1, 2011 Last day to add or late register  

Friday, September 2, 2011 Last Day to Apply for Fall Comprehensive Exams SRPH 

Monday, September 5, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 Census Day; Last day to drop or withdraw with no record  

Thursday, September 15, 2011 Last day to apply for Fall graduation  

Friday, September 23, 2011 Last day to schedule defense  

Friday, October 7, 2011 Last day to defend  

Friday, October 14, 2011 – Monday, October 24, 2011 Comprehensive Exam Period SRPH 

Friday, October 21, 2011 Last day to submit ETD in Final Form  

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to record  

Friday, November 18, 2011 Last Day to Submit Final Corrections of ETD  

Thursday, November 24 & Friday, 25, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Monday, December 12, 2011 – Friday, December 16, 
2011 

Final Exam Week  

Friday, December 16, 2011 Term Concludes  

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 Grades Due at Noon  

Thursday, December 22, 2011 Graduation (No Ceremony)  

Friday, December 23, 2011–Friday, December 30, 
2011 

University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

   

Spring 2012 

Monday, November 7, 2011 Web Registration Opens for Spring 2012 (Closes December 
21, 2011) 

 

Thursday, January 5, 2012 Last Day to Submit Proposal  

Wednesday, January 11, 2012 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees  

Thursday, January 12, 2012 New Student Information Meeting SRPH 

Monday, January 16, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Tuesday, January 17, 2012 1st Class Day  

Friday, January 20, 2012  Last day to add or Late Register 

 Convocation-no classes 

 

Friday, January 27, 2012 Last Day to Apply for Spring Comprehensive Exams SRPH 

Wednesday, February 1, 2012 Census Day  

Friday, February 10, 2012 Last Day to Schedule Defense  

Wednesday, February 15, 2012 Last Day to Apply for Spring Graduation  

Friday, March 2, 2012 – Monday, March 12, 2012 Comprehensive Exam Period SRPH 

Friday, March 9, 2012 Last Day to Defend  

Monday-Friday, March 12-16, 2012 Spring Break  

Friday, March 23, 2012 Last Day to Submit ETD in Final Form  

Wednesday, April 11, 2012 Last day to Drop/Withdraw; “W” posted to record  



Friday, April 13, 2012 Last Day to Submit Final Corrections to ETD  

Monday, May 7, 2012 – Friday, May 11, 2012 Final Exam Week  

Friday, May 11, 2012 Term Concludes  

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 Grades Due Noon 

Saturday, May 19, 2012 Commencement (SRPH- 9: 00 a.m.; GSBS/IBT/COM- 2:00 
p.m.) 

 

   

Summer 2012 

Monday, April 16, 2012 Web Registration Opens for Summer 2011 (Closes May 16, 
2012 – 5 p.m.) 

 

Tuesday, May 1, 2012 Last Day to file Proposal  

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 Last day to pay tuition & fees 5 p.m. 

Monday, May 28, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Tuesday, May 29, 2012 1st Class Day-SSI & 10-Week  

Friday, June 1, 2012  SSI Census Day  

 Last Day to Add/Late Register – SSI & 10-week 

 

Friday, June 8, 2012  Last Day to Schedule Defense 

 Last Day to Apply for Summer Comprehensive 
Exams 

 
SRPH 

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 10-Week Census Day 
Last Day to Drop/Withdraw SSI; “W” posted to record 

 

Friday, June 15, 2012 Last Day to Apply for Summer Graduation  

Wednesday, July 4, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed)  

Friday, July 6, 2012  SSI Term Concludes 

 Last Day to Register & Pay for SSII 

 

Friday, July 6, 2012 – Monday, July 16, 2012 Comprehensive Exam Period SRPH 

Monday, July 9, 2012 SSII 1st Class Day Noon 

Tuesday, July 10, 2012 SSI Grades Due  

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 Last Day to Defend  

Thursday, July 12, 2012 SSII Census Day  

Wednesday, July 25, 2012  Last Day to Submit ETD in Final Form 

 Last day to drop/withdraw SSII & 10-week; “W” 
posted to record 

 

Friday, August 3, 2012 Last Day to Submit Final Corrections  

Tuesday, August 7, 2012 10-week finals  

Tuesday, August 14, 2012 SSII Finals  

Friday, August 17, 2012 SSII & 10-Week Grades Due Noon 

Saturday, August 18, 2012 Graduation Day (No Ceremony)  

*University Holidays Tentative 

*University Holidays Tentative; Calendars subject to change without notice as necessitated by governing authorities or administrative 
needs. 

 

 
 

 


